Names Discipline Year | Gold Silver Bronze
Total 217 27 19 17
Dick Button Men 1948 | o

Dick Button Men 1952 | o

Tenley Albright Ladies 1952 o]

Tenley Albright Ladies 1956 o

L. Protopopov/O. Protopopov Pairs 1960

L. Protopopov/O. Protopopov Pairs 1964 | o

Peggy Fleming Ladies 1964

Scott-Ethan Allen Men 1964 o}
Peggy Fleming Ladies 1968 o

L. Protopopov/O. Protopopov Pairs 1968 | o

Janet Lynn Ladies 1968

Misha Petkevich Men 1968

J. Starbuck/K. Shelley Pairs 1968

Janet Lynn Ladies 1972 o]
Julie Holmes Ladies 1972

Suna Murray Ladies 1972

Didier Gailhaguet Men 1972

Gordie McKellen Men 1972

John Curry Men 1972

Misha Petkevich Men 1972

Toller Cranston Men 1972

B. Brown/D. Berndt Pairs 1972

J. Starbuck/K. Shelley Pairs 1972

M. Militano/M. Militano Pairs 1972

S. Bezic/V. Bezic Pairs 1972

Dorothy Hamill Ladies 1976 o

John Curry Men 1976 | o

B. Berezowski/D. Porter Dance 1976

C. O'Connor/J. Millns Dance 1976 o]
J. Genovesi/K. Weigle Dance 1976

K. Regoczy/A. Sallay Dance 1976

S. Kelley/A. Stroukoff Dance 1976

Linda Fratianne Ladies 1976

Lynn Nightingale Ladies 1976

Susanna Driano Ladies 1976

Wendy Burge Ladies 1976

David Santee Men 1976

Robin Cousins Men 1976

Toller Cranston Men 1976 o]
C. Jones/D. Fraser Pairs 1976

T. Babilonia/R. Gardner Pairs 1976

William Fauver (w/Alice Cook) Pairs 1976

Robin Cousins Men 1980 o

J. Blumberg/M. Siebert Dance 1980

J. Torvill/C. Dean Dance 1980



K. Barber/N. Slater

K. Regoczy/A. Sallay

L. Wighton/J. Dowding

S. Smith/J. Summers
Kristina Wegelius

Linda Fratianne

Lisa-Marie Allen

Sandy Lenz

Susanna Driano

Charles Tickner

David Santee

Scott Hamilton

B. Underhill/P. Martini

K. Carruthers/P. Carruthers
S. Franks/M. Botticelli

J. Torvill/C. Dean

Scott Hamilton

J. Blumberg/M. Siebert

K. Barber/N. Slater

K. Engi/A. Toth

L. Spitz/S. Gregory

Elaine Zayak

Elizabeth Manley

Rosalynn Sumners

Tiffany Chin

Brian Boitano

Brian Orser

Gary Beacom

B. Underhill/P. Martini

K. Carruthers/P. Carruthers
L.A. Miller/W. Fauver
Lyndon Johnston (w/Melinda Kunhegyi)
Brian Boitano

Ekaterina Gordeeva (w/Sergei Grinkov)
K. Engi/A. Toth

N. Annenko/G. Sretenski

S. Wynne/J. Druar

Scott Gregory (w/Suzanne Semanick)
Caryn Kadavy

Debi Thomas

Elizabeth Manley

Brian Orser

Christopher Bowman
Oliver Hoener

Paul Wylie

Petr Barna

C. Hough/D. Ladret

D. Benning/L. Johnston

Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Dance
Men
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Men
Pairs
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988



G. Wachsman/T. Waggoner
I. Brasseur/L. Eisler

J. Watson/P. Oppegard

N. Seybold/W. Seybold
Kristi Yamaguchi

A. Sargent/R. Witherby

K. Engi/A. Toth

M. Usoval/A. Zulin

R. Mayer/P. Breen

S. Rahkamo/P. Kokko
Josée Chouinard

Nancy Kerrigan

Surya Bonaly

Alexei Urmanov
Christopher Bowman
Michael Slipchuk

Paul Wylie

Petr Barna

Steven Cousins

Todd Eldredge

Viacheslav Zagorodniuk
C. Hough/D. Ladret

C. Urbanski/R. Marval

E. Bechke/D. Petrov

I. Brasseur/L. Eisler

J. Meno/S. Wendland

N. Kuchiki/T. Sand

R. Kovarikova/R. Novotny
Rena Inoue (w/Tomoaki Koyama)
Oksana Baiul

Alexei Urmanov

Ekaterina Gordeeva (w/Sergei Grinkov)
E. Punsalan/J. Swallow

J. Torvill/C. Dean

M. Usoval/A. Zulin

S. Rakhamo/P. Kokko
Tatiana Navka (w/Samuel Gezalian)
Josée Chouinard

Nancy Kerrigan

Surya Bonaly

Susan Humphreys

Brian Boitano

Scott Davis

Steven Cousins

I. Brasseur/L. Eisler

Jenni Meno (w/Todd Sand)
K. Courtland/T. Reynolds
K. Ina/J. Dungjen

Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Ladies
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Ladies
Men
Pairs
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs

1988
1988
1988
1988
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

(o]



R. Kovarikova/R. Novotny
Tara Lipinski

llia Kulik

A. Krylova/O. Ovsiannikov
E. Punsalan/J. Swallow

l. Lobachevall. Averbukh
Tatiana Navka (w/Nikolai Morozov)
Irina Slutskaya

Michelle Kwan

Nicole Bobek

Surya Bonaly

Alexei Yagudin

Michael Weiss

Steven Cousins

Takeshi Honda

Todd Eldredge
Viacheslav Zagorodniuk
E. Berezhnaia/A. Sikharulidze
Jenni Meno (w/Todd Sand)
K. Ina/J. Dungjen

Sarah Hughes

Alexei Yagudin

E. Berezhnaia/A. Sikharulidze
l. Lobachevall. Averbukh
N. Lang/P. Tchernyshev
T. Navka/R. Kostomarov
Irina Slutskaya

Jennifer Robinson
Michelle Kwan

Silvia Fontana

Yulia Soldatova

Michael Weiss

Takeshi Honda

Timothy Goebel

Todd Eldredge

K. Ina/J. Zimmerman

T. Scott/P. Dulebohn

T. Totmianina/M. Marinin
T. Navka/R. Kostomarov
T. Totmianina/M. Marinin
M. Gregory/D. Petukhov
S. Kerr/J. Kerr

T. Belbin/B. Agosto

Emily Hughes

Irina Slutskaya

Kimmie Meissner

Silvia Fontana

Evan Lysacek

Pairs
Ladies
Men
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Ladies
Men
Pairs
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Dance
Pairs
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men

1994
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

(o]



Johnny Weir

Matt Savoie

Shawn Sawyer

Trifun Zivanovic

R. Inoue/J. Baldwin, Jr.
Yuna Kim

Evan Lysacek

Emily Samuelson (w/Evan Bates)
S. Kerr/J. Kerr

T. Belbin/B. Agosto
Rachael Flatt

Jeremy Abbott

Johnny Weir

A. Evora/M. Ladwig

M. Shibutani/A. Shibutani
Polina Edmunds

Yuna Kim

Jason Brown

Jeremy Abbott

Oleksii Bychenko

Felicia Zhang (w/Nathan Bartholomay)

M. Castelli/S. Shnapir

M. Duhamel/E. Radford
Adam Rippon

M. Shibutani/A. Shibutani
M. Duhamel/E. Radford
Nathan Chen

Oleksii Bychenko

Men
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Ladies
Men
Dance
Dance
Dance
Ladies
Men
Men
Pairs
Dance
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Men
Men
Pairs
Pairs
Pairs
Men
Dance
Pairs
Men
Men

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

o (Team)

o (Team)

o (Team)
o (Team)

o (Team)

o (Team)
0, 0 (Team)
o

o (Team)



